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Foot Protection | Wellington

ATLAS Safety boot Duo Bau 930 protection level $S3 HI black

high

Duo Soft 930 HI
Black safety shoe, waterproof leather, aktiv-X lining, replaceable insole,
3D cushioning system, DUOSOFT sole technology, available sizes: 37-50

Characteristics
Series: Duosoft 930
Norm: EN ISO 20349 S3
Safety class: S3
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Shoe size (UK)

Material toecap
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Knee high model
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Article

12552737
12552738
12552739
12552740
12552741
12552742
12552793
12552794
12552795
12552796

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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